
 

 

East Whiteland Township 

Required Monthly Collection of Residential Leaf Waste in Biodegradable Bags 

Effective October 1, 2015 

 

Schedule: Collection must be pre-scheduled 24 hours in advance of each service date by 

calling 610-942-2707. Exceptions are October and November service dates.  

 

Saturday, 10/31/15 

Saturday, 11/21/15 

Thursday, 12/3/15 

Thursday, 1/7/16 

Thursday, 2/4/16 

Thursday, 3/3/16 

Saturday, 4/9/16 

Saturday, 5/14/16 

Saturday, 6/11/16 

Thursday, 7/7/16 

Thursday, 8/4/16 

Thursday, 9/1/16 

Saturday, 10/8/16 

Saturday, 11/12/16 

Thursday, 12/1/16 


